
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Party Seq= 1; Name= CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202301030000
00540

01/03/2023
09:07:06

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY FSB

Instr
#:20120907000
338890

202301180000
15040

01/18/2023
02:34:56

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REVERSE
MORTGAGE
FUNDING LLC

Instr
#:20140623000
189010

202301100000
08090

01/10/2023
10:55:24

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GINN GERALD
G

Instr
#:20030424000
253350

202301110000
08940

01/11/2023
09:14:18

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20200406000
133070

202301130000
11420

01/13/2023
12:21:58

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20160120000
019700

202302090000
35220

02/09/2023
02:10:46

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Instr
#:20031017000
695790

202302100000
35660

02/10/2023
11:07:57

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20120820000
309100

202302160000
42480

02/16/2023
11:36:06

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20191126000
439300

202303100000
67080

03/10/2023
02:59:58

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REVERSE
MORTGAGE
FUNDING LLC

Instr
#:20151001000
343180

202304040000
93650

04/04/2023
12:01:30

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20080507000
188470

202304100000
98840

04/10/2023
08:08:23

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20161018000
382730

202304100000
98860

04/10/2023
08:08:43

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20141024000
336290

202304110001
01590

04/11/2023
12:11:13

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090602000
208850

202304190001
13180

04/19/2023
02:07:29

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN
ROBERT M

Instr
#:20120629000
230290



202306120001
74920

06/12/2023
08:08:08

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160201000
032780

202306130001
76720

06/13/2023
08:40:59

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GUARANTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20150713000
235140

202306210001
83540

06/21/2023
08:03:02

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CLINE
MARTHA JANE

Instr
#:20151001000
343180

202306210001
83730

06/21/2023
08:21:09

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20210526000
257740

202306280001
92350

06/28/2023
12:29:03

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES RUSH
TRISTEN A

Instr
#:20130122000
027770

202306230001
87810

06/23/2023
03:42:54

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20200108000
010910

202307110002
06670

07/11/2023
02:34:43

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ROUNSAVALL
CHRISTOPHE
R W

Instr
#:20100427000
127970

202307240002
19850

07/24/2023
08:10:17

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EMBRACE
HOME LOANS
INC

Instr
#:20140606000
171810

202308240002
54350

08/24/2023
08:08:18

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BELL
DOROTHY
ELIZABETH

Instr
#:20161018000
382730

202310100003
00930

10/10/2023
12:19:39

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES TURNER
LARRY
WAYNE

Instr
#:20091007000
380460

202310110003
01440

10/11/2023
08:02:38

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
INC

Instr
#:20151207000
417370

202310130003
03410

10/13/2023
11:03:34

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20210408000
176920

202310300003
18980

10/30/2023
03:28:35

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20130318000
111300

202311020003
22260

11/02/2023
10:25:16

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130226000
079940



202311130003
32890

11/13/2023
12:55:36

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY FSB

Instr
#:20101208000
410140

202311160003
35980

11/16/2023
10:25:36

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20210614000
288850


