Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Party Seq= 1; Name= CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202301030000 00540	01/03/2023 09:07:06	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY FSB					Instr #:20120907000 338890	
202301180000 15040	01/18/2023 02:34:56	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REVERSE MORTGAGE FUNDING LLC					Instr #:20140623000 189010	
202301100000 08090	01/10/2023 10:55:24	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GINN GERALD G					Instr #:20030424000 253350	
202301110000 08940	01/11/2023 09:14:18	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY					Instr #:20200406000 133070	
202301130000 11420	01/13/2023 12:21:58	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20160120000 019700	
202302090000 35220	02/09/2023 02:10:46	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					Instr #:20031017000 695790	
202302100000 35660	02/10/2023 11:07:57	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20120820000 309100	
202302160000 42480	02/16/2023 11:36:06	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20191126000 439300	
202303100000 67080	03/10/2023 02:59:58	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REVERSE MORTGAGE FUNDING LLC					Instr #:20151001000 343180	
202304040000 93650	04/04/2023 12:01:30	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY					Instr #:20080507000 188470	
202304100000 98840	04/10/2023 08:08:23	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20161018000 382730	
202304100000 98860	04/10/2023 08:08:43	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20141024000 336290	
202304110001 01590	04/11/2023 12:11:13	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20090602000 208850	
202304190001 13180	04/19/2023 02:07:29	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN ROBERT M					Instr #:20120629000 230290	

202306120001 74920	06/12/2023 08:08:08	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20160201000 032780	
202306130001 76720	06/13/2023 08:40:59	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			Instr #:20150713000 235140	
202306210001 83540	06/21/2023 08:03:02	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CLINE MARTHA JANE			Instr #:20151001000 343180	
202306210001 83730	06/21/2023 08:21:09	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20210526000 257740	
202306280001 92350	06/28/2023 12:29:03	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	RUSH TRISTEN A			Instr #:20130122000 027770	
202306230001 87810	06/23/2023 03:42:54	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20200108000 010910	
202307110002 06670	07/11/2023 02:34:43	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROUNSAVALL CHRISTOPHE R W			Instr #:20100427000 127970	
202307240002 19850	07/24/2023 08:10:17	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EMBRACE HOME LOANS INC			Instr #:20140606000 171810	
202308240002 54350	08/24/2023 08:08:18	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BELL DOROTHY ELIZABETH			Instr #:20161018000 382730	
202310100003 00930	10/10/2023 12:19:39	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER LARRY WAYNE			Instr #:20091007000 380460	
202310110003 01440	10/11/2023 08:02:38	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMUNITY MORTGAGE INC			Instr #:20151207000 417370	
202310130003 03410	10/13/2023 11:03:34	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20210408000 176920	
202310300003 18980	10/30/2023 03:28:35	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY			Instr #:20130318000 111300	
202311020003 22260	11/02/2023 10:25:16	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20130226000 079940	

202311130003 32890	12:55:36	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY FSB			Instr #:20101208000 410140	
202311160003 35980	10:25:36	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20210614000 288850	